8
C
o
m
p
u
te
r O

Rugged
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Confi guration
ETX-GX2-466/0 ETX® module with AMD Geode™ GX466
ETX-GX2-466/128 ETX® module with AMD Geode™ GX466 and 128 MB DDR
memory soldered
ETX-GX2-466/256 ETX® module with AMD Geode™ GX466 and 256 MB DDR
memory soldered
ETX-GX2-533/0 ETX® module with AMD Geode™ GX533
ETX-GX2-533/128 ETX® module with AMD Geode™ GX533 and 128 MB DDR
memory soldered
ETX-GX2-533/256 ETX® module with AMD Geode™ GX533 and 256 MB DDR
memory soldered
Accessories
Model Number Description/Confi guration
Heat Spreaders